orm 3105–5 February 1981)	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	96531	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004_0034		
BUREAU OF LAND	BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ASSIGNMENT AFFECTING RECORD T	MANAGEMENT		Lease Scriai No. N-15387 Lease effective date	
	TO OIL AND GAS LEASE	を表現している。 の、ことのでは、数している。 ので、たれまりとしまる。	November	1. 1977 ICE USE ONLY	
	PART I	1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	New Serial No.	กะอาน	
l. Assignee's Na	ime				
Galaxy	Oil Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Address (inclu Drawer Wichita	• •				
The undersigned,	as owner of 100percent of the record to to the assignee shown above, the record to	tle of the above-design title interest in and to s	ated oil and gas l such lease as spe	ease, headby tries.	
2. Describe the l	ands affected by this assignment	Assignment approved	as to lands descr	ibed belew	
ection 23: ection 26:	North, Range 48 East All All 280.00 acres, more or les y, Nevada	SAME AS	ITEM 2	HALLASSIEN ATEOTISS A 8 08 3	
			/ /		
			\ \		
))		
			/ /		
	_		/ / .	수는 - 발리함() 	
3. Specify interes	st or percent of assignor's record title in	terest being conveyed to	o assignee ·	100%	
4. Specify interes	st or percent of record title interest being	retained by assignor, i	if any	None	
5. Specify overri	ding royalty being reserved by assignor		1	5%	
6. Specify overri	ding royalty previously reserved or conve	yed, if any	<u> </u>	None	
reserved unde	ts out of production have previously been r this assignment, attach statement givings as provided under 43 CFR 3106.				
which, when adde to the United Stat well per day aver	the obligation to pay any overriding royard to overriding royalties or payments out les, aggregate in excess of 17½ percent, aged on the monthly basis is 15 barrels o	of production previousl shall be suspended whe r less.	y created and to t in the average pr	he royalty payable oduction of oil per	
I CERTIFY That and are made in p	the statements made herein are true, com good faith.	plete, and correct to the	ne best of my kn	owledge and belief	
		1982.			
Executed this	1 1000 and	1050 F	irst Nation	al Bank Euildi	
_Chau	J J Blu A -				
	(Assignor's Signature	(4	Assignor's Address		
arles H. J	ohns, Jr.	Denver	, Colorado	80293	
		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
	ection 1001, makes it a crime for any person k false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements or re				
Office States any		ATES OF AMERICA	aater wittin its jur		
	MAR 0 1 1982	01	101 000		
Assignment	effective	By I UCICA	use your	MAU	

19-0002.00

Chief, Branch of Lands & Minerals Operations

(Title)

MAR 11 1982 (Dinte) BOOK | 30 PAGE 45 |

96531 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0034 UNITED STATES Form 3106-5 (February 1981) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Lease Serial No. Lease effective date: November 1, 1977 ASSIGNMENT AFFECTING RECORD TITLE TO OIL AND GAS LEASE FOR BLM OFFICE USE ONLY New Serial No. PARTI 1. Assignee's Name Galaxy Oil Company Address (include zip code) Drawer GALY <u> Wichita Falls, Texas 76307</u> The undersigned, as owner of 100percent of the record title of the above-designated oil and gas lease, hardby transfers and assigns to the assignee shown above, the record title interest in and to such lease as specified below. Assignment approved as to lands described below Describe the lands affected by this assignment $\frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2}$ Township 25 North, Range 48 East Section 23: All SAME AS ITEM 2 Section 26: All င္တ Containing 1280.00 acres, more or less Eureka County, Nevada STATE OF COLORADO) CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary Public, within and for said County and State, on this Johns, Jr., to me personally known to be the identical person who executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal the day and year last above written. My Commission Expires: May 21, 1984. Notary Public Bonnie S. Staack 7958 S. Roslyn Way Englewood, CO 80112 , 1982. Executed this All day of 1050 First National Bank Building (Assignor's Address) (Assignor's Signature) Charles H. Johns, Jr. Denver, Colorado 80293 RIDER In the event that Assignee desires to relinquish the herein described lease as to all or any part of the acreage covered thereby, Assignee shall notify Assignor by certified mail forty-five (45) days prior to the next accruing rental date under said oil and gas lease of Assignee's desire to relinquish said oil and gas lease. Assignor

shall then have the right for a period of fifteen (15) days after the

certified mail to Assignee that said oil and gas lease be reassigned to Assignor, same will be delivered by Assignee prior to the anniversary date

receipt of such notification in which to request in writing by

of the lease.

Annua O PARELLES

	PART II	
	ASSIGNEE'S REQUEST FOR APPROVAL C	DF ASSIGNMENT
1. 2. 3.	Assignee is over the age of majority Assignee is a citizen of the United States Assignee is Individual Municipality Association assignee's statement of its qualifications are attached. If previo the record in which filed 943e N-1015.	usly furnished, identify the serial number of
5.	able acres in options and leases in the same State, or 300,000 ch leasing District in Alaska. Assignee x is is not the sole party in interest in this as parties in this assignment must be furnished as provided in the re A filing fee of \$25.00 is attached.	argeable acres in leases and options in each ssignment. Information as to interests of other
age this und drif	SIGNEE AGREES That, upon approval of this assignment by the acment, he will be bound by the terms and conditions of the lease of a sassignment, including, but not limited to, the obligation to payder said lease, to condition all wells for proper abandonment, to relling operations as prescribed in the lease, and to furnish and massor to assure compliance with the terms and conditions of the lease.	described herein as to the lands covered by all rentals and royalties due and accruing store the leased lands upon completion of any intain such bond as may be required by the
	IS HEREBY CERTIFIED That the statements made herein are true gned's knowledge and belief and are made in good faith.	e, complete, and correct to the best of under-
	ted this day of February , 19 82.	_ \ \
ATTE		OIL COMPANY
By:	id Brite, Secretary James R	R. Rumsey, Vice President-Land
2412	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/ /
	Drawer (City)	GALY Wichita Falls, TX 763 (State) (Zip Code)
		Heithir to motio to our discontinues on occasion of the
	STATE OF TEXAS)	<
	COUNTY OF WICHITA)	
	On October 4, 1983, personally Notary Public, JAMES R. RUMSEY, as V Oil Company, who acknowledged that h instrument.	ice President of Galaxy
_	Town	Michia
	Affixed for th	Mahan, Notary Public e State of Texas
	My Commission Expires:	
	NOTICE	
	The Privacy Act of 1974 and the regulation is provide that you be furnished the followin connection with information required by this	g information in
	request for approval. AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 181 et. PRINCIPAL PURPOSE The information is	-lealaxy Oil Compre
•	process the assignment and request for approv	ral
la.	(I) The adjudication of the assignee's right resources.	84-NOV i alo:56
The Real Property lies, the Person of the Pe	(2) Documentation for public information in tions made on land status records for disposal, and use of public lands and r	the management,

EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION - If all the information is not provided, the assignment may be rejected.